
SPRING 2025 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Note that this calendar is subject to change as the College deems necessary.	 Rev. 7/15/24

Spring 2025 7.5 Week Online Student Modules

Spring 2025 Monthly Modules

April 28 Monday Start of Semester Meetings for Faculty and Staff

April 29 Tuesday First Day of Classes 

May 9 Friday Last Day for: �• Late Registration 
• Program and Schedule Adjustments 
• Winter 2025 Grade Changes

May TBA Last Day to Submit Graduation Requirements for Commencement Program

May 26 Monday Memorial Day – College Closed

May 26 – June 1 Monday – Sunday Early Progress Reports 

June TBA Monroe College Commencement – Classes Cancelled

June 19 Thursday Juneteenth – College Closed 

June 23 – 29 Monday – Sunday Midterm Progress Reports

July 4 Friday Independence Day – College Closed

July 21 Monday Last Day for Course Withdrawal

July 29 Tuesday Last Day of Classes

July 30 - August 5 Wednesday –Tuesday Finals Week

August 6 Wednesday Semester Ends – Grades Due

August 7 – September 2 Thursday – Tuesday Semester Break

Module A

Apr 29 Tuesday First Day of Classes

May 6 Tuesday Last Day for Schedule Adjustment                         

May 14 Wednesday Early Progress Reports                                    

May 27 Tuesday Midterm Progress Reports                              

Jun 11 Wednesday Last Day for Course Withdrawal         

Jun 18 Wednesday Last Day of Classes / Finals / Module Ends

Module B

Jun 20 Friday First Day of Classes

Jun 26 Thursday Last Day for Schedule Adjustment                         

Jul 3 Thursday Early Progress Reports                                    

Jul 16 Wednesday Midterm Progress Reports                              

Jul 31 Thursday Last Day for Course Withdrawal         

Aug 6 Wednesday Last Day of Classes / Finals / Module Ends

Monthly Modules May June July August

First Day of Classes Apr 29 Tuesday Jun 2 Monday Jul 9 Wednesday Aug 11 Monday

Last Day for Schedule Adjustment                         May 5 Monday Jun 6 Friday Jul 12 Saturday Aug 14 Thursday

Early Progress Reports                                    May 7 Wednesday Jun 9 Monday Jul 14 Monday Aug 16 Saturday

Midterm Progress Reports                              May 13 Tuesday Jun 16 Monday Jul 20 Sunday Aug 22 Friday

Last Day for Course Withdrawal         May 20 Tuesday Jun 21 Saturday Jul 25 Friday Aug 27 Wednesday

Last Day of Classes / Finals / Module Ends May 27 Tuesday Jun 27 Friday Jul 29 Tuesday Aug 29 Friday

Grades Due         May 28 Wednesday Jun 28 Wednesday Jul 30 Wednesday Aug 31 Sunday


